Ongoing Funding Approvals - August 06, 2019

Community Integration
Transportation

Medical

Restricted funds for Greenwood
Restricted funds for Conference
Temporary Residential Supports
Interpretation Services

Waiver Match

Preventive Dental

Camp

Agency Grants

20,810.78
5,204.00
12,608.66
300,000.00
1,437.68

125,409.52
15,516.66
14,677.50

162,500.00

658,164.80




