Ongoing Funding Approvals - August 06, 2019

Community Integration	20,810.78
Transportation	5,204.00
Medical	12,608.66
Restricted funds for Greenwood	300,000.00
Restricted funds for Conference	1,437.68
Temporary Residential Supports	-
Interpretation Services	-
Waiver Match	125,409.52
Preventive Dental	15,516.66
Camp	14,677.50
Agency Grants	162,500.00
	\$ 658,164.80